Affiliated Leagues

	Coors Sunday League

	Ian Sumnall
Sumnall2@hotmail.com 
07714 187711

	Lichfield & District Recreational League

	Tracey King
traceykingxx@hotmail.co.uk
07882 489726

	Lichfield, Walsall & District Sunday League

	Thomas Hall
hall-s2@sky.com
07711 828221

	Mid Staffs Junior League

	Jackie Pritchard
j-pritchard@sky.com
07743 109979

	North Staffs Junior Youth League

	Lorraine Ciccotti
lorraine.ciccotti@ntlworld.com
07879 002769

	North Staffs Youth League

	Darren Stone darren.stone@culina.co.uk
07825 847077

	Potteries & District Sunday League

	Roy Tooth
roytooth@gmail.com
07890 422644

	Stafford & District Sunday League

	Gillian Smith
gillian200@outlook.com 
07854 488108

	Staffordshire Ability Counts League
	Gemma Turner support@staffordshirefa.com
01785 256994

	Staffordshire County Senior League

	Chris Jackson 
cpjackson.referee@yahoo.co.uk
07763171456

	Staffordshire County Girls & Women’s League

	Tiffany Heaven tiffanyheaven7@googlemail.com 07415 182418

	Staffordshire Junior Football League 
	Charlotte Bailey
charlotte.baileymws@gmail.com 
07706 509662

	Uttoxeter & District Sunday League

	Beverley Degg beverleydegg@yahoo.co.uk
07816 068454

	Walsall Junior Youth League

	Alberta Wood alberta_wood@hotmail.com
07958 536532



